
INVOICE # AI-2504-186
Invoice Date: 2025-04-14

EDGE OEDGE Orrder #:der #: SO-2503-246
CCustustomer Romer Reeffererencence:e: [Order #95382] (March 18, 2025)
FForm oorm of Tf Trrade:ade: Sales

DDelivelivery Mery Meethod:thod: Other
PPaaymenyment Mt Meethod:thod: BANK TRANSFER
SShipping Dhipping Daatte:e: 2025-04-14

SUPPLIER
Company: EDGE TEDGE Technoloechnologies SIAgies SIA Reg. No: 4010331700840103317008 VAT No: LLV40103317008V40103317008
Registered: PPlienciema Slienciema Strtr. 33, M. 33, Marupe, Laarupe, Latvia, Ltvia, LVV-2167-2167
Bank Information: LLuminor Buminor Bank AS Laank AS Latvia Btvia Brranch Sanch SWIFTWIFT: RIK: RIKOLOLV2X IBV2X IBAN: LAN: LV94RIKV94RIKO0002930152394O0002930152394
Loading Area: PPlienciema Slienciema Strtr. 33, M. 33, Marupe, Laarupe, Latvia, Ltvia, LVV-2167-2167
Contact Person: Linda Lielauza (TLinda Lielauza (T: +371 22084457 E: linda@edg: +371 22084457 E: linda@edgeopeoptic.ctic.com )om )

CUSTOMER
Name: CNIT CCNIT Consorzio Nonsorzio Nazionale Iazionale Inntteruniveruniverersitario per le Tsitario per le Telecelecomunicazioniomunicazioni VAT No: IT01938560347IT01938560347
Registered: Viale G.PViale G.P. U. Usberti 181/A, Psberti 181/A, Parma Parma PARMA, IARMA, Italytaly, 43100, 43100
Bank Information: N/AN/A
Delivery Address: Via G. MVia G. Moruzzi 1 (Aoruzzi 1 (Arrea di Rea di Ricicererca CNR) , Pca CNR) , Pisa PISisa PISA, IA, Italytaly, 56124, 56124
Contact person: VValenalentina Dtina Di Bi Bacaccio (Tcio (T: +390521905756 E: v: +390521905756 E: valenalentina.dibactina.dibaccio@cnit.it )cio@cnit.it )

## SKUSKU DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICE(€)PRICE(€) QQTYTY TTOOTTALAL

11 400G-AOC-QSFP-DD-3-ML Mellanox compatible 400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable
(425 Gbps, Max. 3m, MMF, OM3, DDM/DOM supported, Temp. 0-70C) €543,54 2 PCS €1.087,08

Special Notes: Subtotal: €1.087,08

Total Before VAT: €1.087,08

VAT 0 % €0,00

Received Prepayment: €1.087,08

[Order #95382] (March 18, 2025)

Total Payable: €0,00

PAYMENT INFO AUTHORIZED BY
According received prepayment this delivery is fully paid Valerija Lazare (Logistics Specialist)

14/04/2025 12:37:39 (GMT +2)

TERMS & CONDITIONS
- Invoice is prepared electronically and according EDGE Technologies SIA Financial Accounting Policy Amendment No1 - presence of responsible persons name in section
“Authorized By” on this invoice represents same legal power as physical signature;
- For any disputes or questions regarding this invoice please contact our financial team billing@edgeoptic.com;
- VAT 0% according Article 138 (1) of the EU VAT Directive (2006/112/EC);

https://edgeoptic.com/wp-admin/post.php?post=95382&action=edit

